18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210031AA_MODI
Manual Handle Type
Pulse Generators
ENH Series
CATALOG

Protection rating IP50 (IEC standard)
Connection Terminal block type
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual prodcut does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
ENH - ❶ - ❷ - ❸ - ❹
❶ Resolution
Number: �Refer to resolution in
'Specifications'
❸ Control output
T: Totem pole output
V: Voltage output
L: Line driver output
❷ Click stopper position
1: Normal "H"
2: Normal "L"
❹ Power supply
5: 5 VDCᜡ ±5%
24: 12 - 24 VDCᜡ ±5%